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<<Հավելված 1
Նաիրի համայնքի ավագանու
 2025 թվականի մարտի 14-ի N 33-Ա որոշման



ՆԱԻՐԻԻ ՀԱՄԱՅՆՔԱՊԵՏԱՐԱՆԻ ԱՇԽԱՏԱԿԱԶՄ


	
հ/հ
	
հ/հ
	
Անվանումը
	
Չափման միավորը
	
Քանակը
	
Միավորի գին
	
Ընդհանուր գինը

	1
	853
	Սպիտակ եվրո դուռ
	    հատ
	2
	45000
	90000

	2
	854
	Աթոռ /փափուկ/
	հատ
	12
	23400
	280800

	3
	855
	Աթոռ /փափուկ/
	հատ
	2
	35000
	70000
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